35
	       Strip Heater Solutions
Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235 U.S.A.  Telephone: (800) 558-0607  or  (414) 671-6350  hatcocorp.com
REMOTE CONTROL ENCLOSURES (RMB)
Model Description Voltage Width
RMB-3A, -3B, -3C One (1) Infinite 120, 208, 240 5�1⁄2"
RMB-3D One (1) Toggle 120, 208, 240 5�1⁄2"
RMB-3E Two (2) Toggle 120, 208, 240 5�1⁄2"
RMB-3F, -3G, -3H One (1) Toggle, one (1) Indicator 120, 208, 240 5�1⁄2"
RMB-7A, -7B, -7C Two (2) Infinite 120, 208, 240   9"
RMB-7D Three (3) Toggle 120, 208, 240   9"
RMB-7E Four (4) Toggle 120, 208, 240   9"
RMB-7F, -7G, -7H One (1) Infinite, one (1) Indicator 120, 208, 240   9"
RMB-7I, -7J, -7K Two (2) Toggle, two (2) Indicator 120, 208, 240   9"
RMB-7L, -7M, -7N One (1) Toggle, one (1) Infinite 120, 208, 240   9"
RMB-7O, -7P, -7Q One (1) Toggle, One (1) Infinite, One (1) Indicator 120, 208, 240   9"
RMB-7S Two (2) Toggle, One (1) Indicator 120, 208, 240   9"
RMB-14A, -14B, -14C Three (3) Infinite 120, 208, 240 14"
RMB-14D, -14E, -14F Four (4) Infinite 120, 208, 240 14"
RMB-14G Five (5) Toggle 120, 208, 240 14"
RMB-14H Six (6) Toggle 120, 208, 240 14"
RMB-14I, -14J, -14K Three (3) Toggle, Three (3) Indicator 120, 208, 240 14"
RMB-14L, -14M, -14N Two (2) Infinite, Two (2) Indicator 120, 208, 240 14"
RMB-14O, -14P, -14Q Two (2) Toggle, Two (2) Infinite 120, 208, 240 14"
RMB-14R, -14S, -14T One (1) Toggle, One (1) Infinite with Relay, One (1) Indicator 120, 208, 240 14"
RMB-14V, -14W, -14Y One (1) Toggle, Two (2) Infinite 120, 208, 240 14"
RMB-14AA, -14AB Master Toggle, One (1) Electronic Infinite with Relay 120, 208, 240 14"
RMB-14AF, -14AG, -14AH Three (3) Toggle, Two (2) Indicator 120, 208, 240 14"
RMB-14AI, -14AJ, -14AK One (1) Toggle, Three (3) Infinite 120, 208, 240 14"
RMB-14AL, -14AM, -14AN One (1) Toggle, Two (2) Infinite, Two (2) Indicator 120, 208, 240 14"
RMB-14AO, -14AP, -14AQ One (1) Toggle, Two (2) Infinite, Three (3) Indicator 120, 208, 240 14"
RMB-14AR, -14AS, -14AT One (1) Infinite with Relay, One (1) Indicator 120, 208, 240 14"
RMB-16B, -16C, -16D One (1) Toggle, Four (4) Infinite 120, 208, 240 16"
RMB-16E, -16F, -16G Three (3) Toggle, Two (2) Infinite 120, 208, 240 16"
RMB-20D, -20E, -20F Three (3) Toggle, Two (2) Infinite 120, 208, 240 20"
RMB-20G, -20H, -20I 2 Toggle, Four (4) Infinite 120, 208, 240 20"
RMB-20J, -20K, -20L Three (3) Toggle, Four (4) Infinite, Four (4) Indicator 120, 208, 240 20"
RMB-20M, -20N, -20P Three (3) Toggle, Two (2) Infinite, Two (2) Indicator 120, 208, 240 20"
RMB-20R, -20S, -20T Two (2) Toggle, Four (4) Infinite, Four (4) Indicator 120, 208, 240 20"
RMB-20AA, -20AB, -20AC Two (2) Toggle, Two (2) Infinite, Two (2) Indicator 120, 208, 240 20"
RMB-20AF, -20AG, -20AH Four (4) Infinite, Four (4) Indicator 120, 208, 240 20"
RMB-20AN, -20AO, -20AP Four (4) Toggle, Four (4) Indicator 120, 208, 240 20"
All Remote Control Enclosure Models Feature:
Ship Weight: 2-8 lbs. depending on components.
Max. Allowable Amperage per Switch: Toggle: 15.0; Infinite: 12.2.
Dimensions (Not Including Switches): 5�1⁄2", 9", 14", 16" or 20"W x 3"D x 2�1⁄2"H.
OPTIONS (available at time of purchase only)
Designer Colors – Non-standard colors are non-returnable –
RMB-COLOR Remote Control Housing in Designer Color
RED Warm Red GRAY Gray Granite NAVY Navy Blue COPPER Antique Copper
BLACK Black WHITE White Granite GREEN Hunter Green
Gloss Finishes – Non-standard colors are non-returnable –
RMB-GLOSS Remote Control Housing in Gloss Finish
RRED Radiant Red GGRAY Glossy Gray BBLACK Bold Black
GGOLD Gleaming Gold BBLUE Brilliant Blue
COLORS AND FINISHES – PAGE 36
RMB-7L �with
toggle switch and
infinite control
RMB-16E �with infinite
controls, toggle switches
and optional Designer color
RMB-3F �with
toggle switch and
indicator light
RMB-7D �with
toggle switches
and optional
Designer color
Remote Control
Enclosures
Hatco Remote Control Enclosures
are built in accordance with UL
standards for toggle or infinite
switches, indicator lights and wiring,
ready for installation when purchased
with Glo-Ray® Strip Heaters. When
Remote Control Enclosures are used,
no more than one (1) RMB per Strip
Heater and no more than one (1)
Strip Heater per RMB.
• �Built for toggle or infinite switches,
indicator lights and wiring
• �One (1) RMB per Strip Heater
• �Consult RMB configurator for specific
details at www.hatcocorp.com
Toggle Switch: �Max. 15 Amps
Infinite Switch: �Max. 12.2 Amps
Remote Control Enclosures:� When
used, no more than one (1) RMB per
Strip Heater and no more than one (1)
Strip Heater per RMB.